

## Pachet materiale de curatenie SGH

I.D.: 96473309

Data publicarii 22.04.24 Coduri CPV 30125100-2

Pretul estimativ: 3.182,56 RON - 3.182,56 RON

Descriere: 1 PROSOP HARTIE 2 STR. - 500 GR - LE PAPIER BUC 19 36 9.94 357.84 425.83 2 PROSOP PLIAT 1 STR., VERDE 250BUC/SET - LE PAPIER SET 19 40 4.75 190.00 226.10 3 SACI MENAJERI - 35 LITRI - 15 BUC/ROLA, NEGRU SET 19 7 2.66 18.62 22.16 4 SACI 120 LITRI - ULTRA - 10 BUC/ROLA - S.P SET 19 20 5.37 107.40 127.81 5 SACI 60L 50BUC/ROLA SP set 19 20 4.50 90.00 107.10 6 MATURA CU FIR LUNG EUROPA BUC 19 5 4.78 23.90 28.44 7 FARAS CU LAMELA SI MANER CLIPS BUC 19 5 3.09 15.45 18.39 8 MOP BUMBAC 250GR BUC 19 20 5.06 101.20 120.43 9 BURETE VASE CANELAT, 10 BUC/SET SET 19 3 4.66 13.98 16.64 10 MANUSI MENAJ L,M,S BUC 19 3 2.99 8.97 10.67 11 AIRWICK REZERVA SPRAY 250ML BUC 19 5 12.09 60.45 71.94 12 FINISH SARE VASE 1.5 KG BUC 19 4 9.24 36.96 43.98 13 FINISH TABLETE CLASSIC 110 BUC/CUTIE BUC 19 1 48.00 48.00 57.12 14 AJAX UNIVERSAL 1L BUC 19 17 7.48 127.16 151.32 15 DEZINFECTANT IGIENOL 1L BUC 19 7 14.44 101.08 120.29 16 NUFAR DETARTRANT CLASIC 800 ML BUC 19 10 9.76 97.60 116.14 17 CLIN GEAM 4.5 LITRI BUC 19 5 38.64 193.20 229.91 18 PUR - DETERGENT DE VASE 750 ML BUC 19 10 9.36 93.60 111.38 19 PRONTO MOBILA SPRAY BUC 19 6 15.96 95.76 113.95 20 CIF CREMA 2L BUC 19 7 37.00 259.00 308.21 21 PRONTO GRESIE 750 ML buc 19 10 14.64 146.40 174.22 22 DOMESTOS 5 LITRI BUC 19 7 41.88 293.16 348.86 23 MR PROPER 5L buc 19 3 41.00 123.00 146.37 24 ACE INALBITOR 1L BUC 19 10 6.15 61.50 73.19 25 MANUSI NITRIL BLUE, NEPUDRATE, 100/CUTIE - MAR. L BUC 19 3 15.00 45.00 53.55 26 LAVETA MICROFIBRA 4 CULORI/SET SET 19 10 7.